. Rohacs Daniel

. Simongati Gyoz6
. Lovas Laszlo

. Béda Péter

. Gaspar Péter

. Saghi Balazs

. Szalay Zsolt

. Markovits Tamas
. Bona Krisztian

. Bohacs Gabor

. Toth Janos

. Mészaros Ferenc

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

10 Dr. Koch Mairia
9
8 GTK delegalt
7 Dr. Varga Imre
6 EMMI delegalt
5 Dr. Szabo Mihaly
4 Dr. Kiss Diana NFM
3
2 Kancellar
1 Rektor

Godér Nikoletta
Csenki Lilla

Hajsé Fanni

Doézsa Eszter

Dr. Esztergar-Kiss Domokos
Matrai Tamas

Dr. Bécsi Tamas

Dr. Szab6 Andras

Dr. Szab6 Géza

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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40 Praj Regina

39 Bencsik Ambrus Daniel

38 Pekar Zoltan
37 Lovei Dorottya Rebeka
36 Morovian Marton

35 Dr. Kovacs Gabor
34 Hillier Istvan

33 Jakab Timea

32 Dr. Bede Zsuzsanna
31 Dr. Komadcsin Zoltan
30 Dr. Mandoki Péter

29 Bonané Mozer Krisztina



